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WASHINGTON SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION
                                      2022-2023 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS
	
	                                                                                          
	

	                                                    
	
	                                             

	OFFICER POSITION
	NAME & ADDRESS
	PHONE & E-MAIL

	President
Finance Committee
Executive Team
Executive Board
	Wendy Weyer

Bellevue School District
	E-Mail: weyerw@bsd405.org

	President Elect
Finance Committee
Executive Team
Executive Board
	
	E-Mail: 

	Vice President 
Finance Committee

Executive Team

Executive Board
	
	E-Mail:

	Secretary/Treasurer
Finance Committee

Executive Team

Executive Board
	Karen Brown

Franklin Pierce School District

	E-Mail: kbrown@fpschools.org 


	Leadership Chair
Finance Committee

Executive Board
	Kristina Marsh

Highline Public Schools

	E-Mail:  kristina.marsh@highlineschools.org

	Member at Large
Finance Committee

Executive Board
	Teresa Fields
Kent School District 

	E-Mail: teresa.fields@kent.k12.wa.us

	Executive Director

(Non-Voting)

Finance Committee

Executive Board

Apple Press Editor
	TBD
	E-Mail: wsnaboard@gmail.com 
                       

	Northwest Region
1 Lead

	Erika Santana

Highline Public Schools
	E-Mail: erika.santana@highlineschools.org

	Western Region
2 Lead


	Nichol Haw
North Mason School District
	E-Mail: nhaw@northmasonschools.org 

	Southeast Region
3 Lead

	Alexandra Epstein-Solfield

Ellensburg School District
	E-Mail:  alexandra.epsteinsolfield@esd401.org


	Eastern Region
4 Lead 


	Tracy Calhoun

Spokane Public Schools
	E-Mail: lifeisgood4ct@gmail.com


	OFFICER POSITION
	NAME & ADDRESS
	PHONE & E-MAIL

	Public Policy & Legislative Chair

	Leeda Beha (state legislation)
Bethel School District

Kim Elkins (federal legislation)

Mead School District

.
	E-Mail: lbeha@bethelsd.org
Email: Kim.Elkins@mead354.org


	Membership /

Certification Chair
	
	Email:               



	Education Chair

	Abby Miller

NorthEast Washington Education Service District 101


	E-Mail: abmiller@esd101.net
 

	Marketing Chair

	
	Email: 

	Industry Chair

	Janel Rupp
Performance Reps NW
	E-Mail: Janelr@prnwcom


	NON-VOTING BOARD POSITIONS:

	Parliamentarian
	Kameron Lott

Bethel School District

	E-Mail: klott@bethelsd.org 



	State Liaison


	Wendy Barkley

Office of Superintendent of Public Instruction (OSPI)
	E-Mail: wendy.barkley@k12.wa.us
 

	NON-BOARD POSITIONS:

	Bookkeeper 
	Donna Parsons

Olympia, WA


	E-Mail: wsnabookkeeper@comcast.net




